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C 01 A0 1:500 Road Design - Roads Layout C C D Dhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/r77a6jq0r3ylbh0/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C01_D_Roads%20Layout_A0.pdf?dl=0
C 02 A1 1:500 Road Design - Profiles (Sheet 1) A A Bhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/7gkg9axs4k4e1t9/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C02_Profiles%20%281%29_A1.pdf?dl=0
C 03 A1 1:1000 Road Design - Profiles (Sheet 2) A A Bhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/4olf5zfdtcg4wkl/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C03_B_Profiles%20%282%29_A1.pdf?dl=0
C 04 A1 1:1000 Road Design - Profiles (Sheet 3) A A Bhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/2i1w2r13ssb9lat/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C04_Profiles%20%283%29_A1.pdf?dl=0
C 05 A0 1:500 Pipe Design - Foul & Storm Sewer Layout E E F Jhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/pj623fab905lyyr/18112%20-%20PipeDesign-C05_F%26S%20Layout_A0_1.500.pdf?dl=0
C 06 A1 1:1000 Pipe Design - Foul Sewer Long Sections A A B B Bhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/maxhvyc7es4oaq7/18112%20-%20PipeDesign-C06_Foul%20Pipe%20Longsections_1.1000_A1.pdf?dl=0
C 07 A1 1:1000 Pipe Design - Storm Sewer Long Sections A A B Bhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/kr7lv95z78rk5he/18112%20-%20PipeDesign-C07_StormPipe%20Longsections_1.1000_A1.pdf?dl=0
C08 A1 1:500 ExistingSurface - Existing vs Original Ground Levels Xhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/s2rgkz0qi3xjcn0/18112%20-%20ExistingSurface-C08_Current%20Levels%20%26%20Cut-Fill_A0.pdf?dl=0
C 10 A0 1:500 ExistingSurface - Original Ground Levels X Xhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/d85j4y2nm9o2a6s/18112%20-%20ExistingSurface-C10_Original%20Levels_A0.pdf?dl=0
C 11 A0 1:500 Watermain - Watermain Layout C C Chttps://www.dropbox.com/s/obesfuwxtyxv7iu/18112%20-%20Watermain%26Connections-C11_WM%20Layout_A0.pdf?dl=0
C 12 A3 1:100 Watermain - Storm Outfall Plan B B Bhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/1hafr02p1zmilyg/18112%20-%20Watermain%26Connections-C12_Storm%20Outfall%20Detail_A3.pdf?dl=0
C 13 A0 1:500 Road Markings & Signage - Layout D D E Khttps://www.dropbox.com/s/b66yl5lsw1w9485/18112%20-%20Road%20Markings%20%26%20Signage%20%281%29-C13_Markings%26Signage_A0.pdf?dl=0
C 15 A0 1:500 Sightlines - Layout D D E Khttps://www.dropbox.com/s/yrasa3d0oqv6jzn/18112%20-%20Road%20Markings%20%26%20Signage%20-C15_Sightlines_A0.pdf?dl=0
C 16 A1 1:200 Road Markings & Signage - Detail Views B B Dhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/cicb6i2gjcn43lz/18112%20-%20Road%20Markings%20%26%20Signage-C16_Road%20Markings%20Blowups_A1.pdf?dl=0
C 17 A1 - Road Markings & Signage - Details X X Xhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/4lbgvb7lbztme5j/18112%20-%20Road%20Markings%20%26%20Signage-C17_Typ.%20Details_A1.pdf?dl=0
C 19 A1 1:200 2-Way Cycle Track Along R510 X X Xhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/ygcgi2w4keishx0/18112%20-%20C19%20-%20X%20%281%29.pdf?dl=0
C31 A1 1:500 Existing Levels Chttps://www.dropbox.com/s/abtg6agk5aslv6k/18112%20-%20HOM%20Site%20Levels%20RoadDesign-C31_C_Site%20Levels_A0.pdf?dl=0
C33 A0 1:500 Proposed Levels- Site Cut-Fill C Chttps://www.dropbox.com/s/9fw9eqlxwltab4x/18112%20-%20ProposedLevels-C33_Site%20Cut-Fill_A0.pdf?dl=0
C37 A3 1:1000 Construction Entrance, compound and Silt Fence X B Bhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/0sorewi4ju64zev/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C37-ConstructionEntrance.pdf?dl=0
C39 A3 NTS Pipe Design - Catchments and Phases X Xhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/pyzdvte4lg5enhm/18112%20-%20PipeDesign-C39-SWcatchments%20and%20LS.pdf?dl=0
C57 A3 1:40 Headwall Detail X X X X X https://www.dropbox.com/s/7gyt4xalz6cpn0d/Headwall%20Detail-C%2057%20Outfall.pdf?dl=0
C59 A3 1:40 Backdrop Manhole X X X X Xhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/ygfhgxmxxwc8zpz/18112%20-%20Details-C59%20Backdrop%20MH.pdf?dl=0
C83 A4 1:200 Road Marking & Signage Stop & Yield Details X X X X Xhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/1wnwtrfmlc2qz7d/18112%20-%20Details-C%2083%20Road%20Marking%20Layout.pdf?dl=0
C84 A4 Dished Kerbs X X Xhttps://www.dropbox.com/s/o27jijsrbw0g2kn/18112%20-%20Details-C%2084%20Dished%20Kerb.pdf?dl=0
C92 A4 Silt Fence Detail X X https://www.dropbox.com/s/b1fmzp9ygvizzss/18112%20-%20Details-C92%20SiltFence.pdf?dl=0

A4 Construction Management Plan 3 3 3 CMP
A4 Civil Engineering Report 6 6 9 Report
A4 EIAR Water & hydrology Chapter 7

External

180302-1 A0 1:500 Site Survey Sheet 1 of 4 - Erkina Surveys 2https://www.dropbox.com/s/btgs29jl1blupkb/180302%20RAHEEN-ISSUE%20REV%20%202-A0-P%20%282%29.pdf?dl=0
180302-2 A0 1:500 Site Survey Sheet 2 of 4 - Erkina Surveys 2https://www.dropbox.com/s/e2igf11pqi5juuv/180302%20RAHEEN-ISSUE%20REV%20%202-A0-P.pdf?dl=0
180302-3 A0 1:500 Site Survey Sheet 3 of 4 - Erkina Surveys 2https://www.dropbox.com/s/tlrnjby1jac3iev/180302%20RAHEEN-ISSUE%20REV%20%202-A0-L.pdf?dl=0
180302-4 A0 1:500 Site Survey Sheet 4 of 4 - Erkina Surveys 2https://www.dropbox.com/s/8wkggcrgvwph609/180302%20RAHEEN-ISSUE%20REV%20%202-A0-P%20%283%29.pdf?dl=0

A4 Site Investigation Report - PGL Priority Geotechnical 01 Report
A4 Road Safety Audit Stage 1&2 - Road Plan 02 https://www.dropbox.com/s/vbmli4vfgg14hqc/Raheen%20RSA%201-2.pdf?dl=0
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https://www.dropbox.com/s/r77a6jq0r3ylbh0/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C01_D_Roads%20Layout_A0.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/7gkg9axs4k4e1t9/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C02_Profiles%20%281%29_A1.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4olf5zfdtcg4wkl/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C03_B_Profiles%20%282%29_A1.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/2i1w2r13ssb9lat/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C04_Profiles%20%283%29_A1.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/pj623fab905lyyr/18112%20-%20PipeDesign-C05_F%26S%20Layout_A0_1.500.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/maxhvyc7es4oaq7/18112%20-%20PipeDesign-C06_Foul%20Pipe%20Longsections_1.1000_A1.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/kr7lv95z78rk5he/18112%20-%20PipeDesign-C07_StormPipe%20Longsections_1.1000_A1.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/s2rgkz0qi3xjcn0/18112%20-%20ExistingSurface-C08_Current%20Levels%20%26%20Cut-Fill_A0.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/d85j4y2nm9o2a6s/18112%20-%20ExistingSurface-C10_Original%20Levels_A0.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/obesfuwxtyxv7iu/18112%20-%20Watermain%26Connections-C11_WM%20Layout_A0.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/1hafr02p1zmilyg/18112%20-%20Watermain%26Connections-C12_Storm%20Outfall%20Detail_A3.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/b66yl5lsw1w9485/18112%20-%20Road%20Markings%20%26%20Signage%20%281%29-C13_Markings%26Signage_A0.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yrasa3d0oqv6jzn/18112%20-%20Road%20Markings%20%26%20Signage%20-C15_Sightlines_A0.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/cicb6i2gjcn43lz/18112%20-%20Road%20Markings%20%26%20Signage-C16_Road%20Markings%20Blowups_A1.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4lbgvb7lbztme5j/18112%20-%20Road%20Markings%20%26%20Signage-C17_Typ.%20Details_A1.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ygcgi2w4keishx0/18112%20-%20C19%20-%20X%20%281%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/abtg6agk5aslv6k/18112%20-%20HOM%20Site%20Levels%20RoadDesign-C31_C_Site%20Levels_A0.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/9fw9eqlxwltab4x/18112%20-%20ProposedLevels-C33_Site%20Cut-Fill_A0.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0sorewi4ju64zev/18112%20-%20RoadDesign-C37-ConstructionEntrance.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/pyzdvte4lg5enhm/18112%20-%20PipeDesign-C39-SWcatchments%20and%20LS.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/7gyt4xalz6cpn0d/Headwall%20Detail-C%2057%20Outfall.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ygfhgxmxxwc8zpz/18112%20-%20Details-C59%20Backdrop%20MH.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/1wnwtrfmlc2qz7d/18112%20-%20Details-C%2083%20Road%20Marking%20Layout.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/o27jijsrbw0g2kn/18112%20-%20Details-C%2084%20Dished%20Kerb.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/b1fmzp9ygvizzss/18112%20-%20Details-C92%20SiltFence.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/mgbzqnzfj8tnjt5/18112-Construction%20Environmental%20Management%20Plan_03.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/c3mldutxpx4x62m/18112_Civil_Engineering_Report_09.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/btgs29jl1blupkb/180302%20RAHEEN-ISSUE%20REV%20%202-A0-P%20%282%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e2igf11pqi5juuv/180302%20RAHEEN-ISSUE%20REV%20%202-A0-P.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tlrnjby1jac3iev/180302%20RAHEEN-ISSUE%20REV%20%202-A0-L.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8wkggcrgvwph609/180302%20RAHEEN-ISSUE%20REV%20%202-A0-P%20%283%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/1i7vdo9ir8r4eqp/P21161_%20Rp_F01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vbmli4vfgg14hqc/Raheen%20RSA%201-2.pdf?dl=0
https://drive.google.com/open?id=15Bo5B0IdR2qaGyuSdp7F_Aqa8bdZ7nSg
https://drive.google.com/open?id=15Bo5B0IdR2qaGyuSdp7F_Aqa8bdZ7nSg
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1OVBmbg98b-oN46hiord_HUqz19TZu-n9?usp=sharing

